 TDK Electronics AG 2021. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Single-ended capacitors
Series/Type: B41899
Date: June 2021
2 6/21
Please read Cautions and warnings and

ESRmax
100 kHz
20 ºC

IAC,max
100 kHz
125 °C
mA
IAC,R
100 kHz
135 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see below)
VR = 25 V DC
4000 16 ×20 0.27 0.035 3040 1860 B41899A5408M***
5200 18 ×20 0.22 0.034 3250 1870 B41899A5528M***
5300 16 ×25 0.22 0.028 4420 2870 B41899A5538M***
6900 18 ×25 0.19 0.027 4640 2900 B41899A5698M***
7300 16 ×31.5 0.18 0.023 5480 3400 B41899A5738M***
8300 16 ×35.5 0.14 0.020 6070 3630 B41899A5838M***
9500 18 ×31.5 0.16 0.022 5600 3470 B41899A5958M***
10000 16 ×40 0.12 0.019 6810 3930 B41899A5109M***
11000 18 ×35 0.12 0.019 6280 3750 B41899A5119M***
13000 18 ×40 0.10 0.018 7070 4080 B41899A5139M***
VR = 35 V DC
2700 16 ×20 0.27 0.035 3040 1860 B41899A7278M***
3500 18 ×20 0.22 0.034 3250 1870 B41899A7358M***
3600 16 ×25 0.22 0.028 4420 2870 B41899A7368M***
4600 18 ×25 0.19 0.027 4640 2900 B41899A7468M***
4900 16 ×31.5 0.18 0.023 5480 3400 B41899A7498M***
5600 16 ×35.5 0.14 0.020 6070 3630 B41899A7568M***
6300 18 ×31.5 0.16 0.022 5600 3470 B41899A7638M***
6700 16 ×40 0.12 0.019 6810 3930 B41899A7678M***
7200 18 ×35 0.12 0.019 6280 3750 B41899A7728M***
8700 18 ×40 0.10 0.018 7070 4080 B41899A7878M***
Composition of ordering code
*** =   Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
004 = for J leads, blister
009 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 7.5 mm
   (for d × l = 16 × 20 ... 16 × 31.5 mm and 18 × 20 ... 18 × 31.5 mm)
012 = for bent 90° leads, blister (for  16 ... 18 mm)
7 6/21
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
B41899
Low ESR, extremely ultra compact – 135 °C
VR = 75 V DC
550 16 ×20 0.62 0.096 2020 1680 B41899A0557M***
720 18 ×20 0.47 0.081 2190 1840 B41899A0727M***
750 16 ×25 0.42 0.066 2720 2350 B41899A0757M***
950 18 ×25 0.35 0.056 2890 2460 B41899A0957M***
1000 16 ×31.5 0.38 0.053 3390 2680 B41899A0108M***
1100 16 ×35.5 0.27 0.042 4030 3000 B41899A0118M***
1300 18 ×31.5 0.27 0.049 3580 2820 B41899A0138M***
1400 16 ×40 0.26 0.045 4550 3220 B41899A0148M***
1500 18 ×35 0.22 0.040 4580 3240 B41899A0158M***
1800 18 ×40 0.21 0.038 4960 3350 B41899A0188M***
CR
120 Hz
20 ºC
µF